ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e
7e
8e
9e
10e
1le
12e
13e
14e
15e
16e
17e
18e
19e
20éme
21er
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
29e
30eme
31ler
32e
33e
34e
35e
36e
37e
38e
39%e
40éme
41er
42e
43e

STACK

17 005
15770
15 155
13 595
11 505
11 480
11310
11 295
10910
10 860
10 850
10455
10 385
10 260
10 040
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
9900
9110
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
8920
8 885
8810
8200
8190
8 000
8 000
7180
7 020
7 000
5310

Ed

Pat

Killian

Célia / AS

P'tit Loup

Inocstar

Doum

Walty

Corm973

TOF

Bounty Hunter

As de Tof

Gobi

Bibi

The Fox

Benj

Cactus

Curly

DG2

MadBoy

mika

Smoothy

Stenko

Yo2law

Soopinette

Lolo

Chris

Zooome

Cléms

Cloclo

Gabzer

RDG

Kevin José

Tithos

Cali

Galie

Marius

Karapas

Staicheune

Max

Limace 28

Brun la legende

Doritos

STACK

10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000
10 000

Balance
DEPART Saison 15

1085
2190
6 155
4 595
1505
1480
1310
1295
910
860
850
455
365
140
40
1000
0

O O O o o o

-100
-890
-1 000
-1 000
-1 000
-1 000
-1 000
-1 000
-380
-1115
-190
-1 800
-810
-1 000
-2 000
-2 860
-2 000
-2 000
-3 690
-600

ECART ECART
12-janv 19-janv
5920
4580 -1000
-1000
-1000
20
120
-1000
300 -1000
-1000
-1000
-1000
40
-1000 20
-1000
-1000
0 0

ECART ECART
26-janv  02-févr
0 0



